Run Date Time: 7/24/2024 10:29:40 AM - 10:32:00 AM

UCLA - REGISTRAR'S OFFICE - STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM
RR0~V021 PARTO02 - RPT OF UCLA FRATERNITY/SORORITY LIFE — ALL COUNCIL QUARTERLY GPA/COMPARISON REPORT

TOTAL GPA COMPARISON REPORT

TITLE

ALL FRATERNITY GPA

ALL SORORITY GPA

ALL UCLA GREEK UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
ALL UCLA NEW GREEK MEMBER
ALL UCLA UNDERGRADUATE

ALL UNDERGRADUATE MEN

ALL UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN
ASIAN GREEK COUNCIL
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL
LATINX GREEK COUNCIL
MULTI-INTEREST GREEK COUNCIL
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL

TERM: 24S

GPA CURRENT

3.58
3.69
3.65
3.59
3.60
3.56
3.62
3.39
3.61
3.15
3.65
3.21
3.73

Page: 1 0f 1

TOTAL STUDENT

COUNT

1115
1776
2891
463
31646
12247
19399
79
1001
85
171
55
1500



Run Date Time: 7/24/2024 10:36:34 AM

UCLA - REGISTRAR'S OFFICE - STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM
SA_RPT_0365-RPT OF FSL: Community Summary Report Part 01: All Members

TERM : 248
CHAPTER COUNCIL MEMBER AT(-;T:RIII)PETDED ATTEMPIED GRADE JERM ENI'::\:\;;
COUNT UNITS PASS/NP POINTS GPA GPA

Sigma Delta Sigma Sorority MIGC 8 99 17 382.40 3.86 1

Sigma Pi Sigma Psi Sorority MIGC 28 417 7 1606.20 3.85 2

Delta Gamma Sorority PANHEL 152 2037 46 7744.90 3.80 3

Alpha Phi Sorority PANHEL 158 2263 39 8582.60 3.79 4

Gamma Phi Beta Sorority PANHEL 122 1769 20 6693.60 3.78 5

Chi Omega Sorority PANHEL 139 1978 47 7483.50 3.78 6

Kappa Kappa Gamma Sorority PANHEL 185 2561 56 9669.70 3.78 7

Kappa Alpha Theta Sorority PANHEL 155 2121 26 7992.10 3.77 8

Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity IFC 58 724 13 2712.80 3.75 9

Sigma Nu Fraternity IFC 128 1825 26 6807.50 3.73 10
Pi Beta Phi Sorority PANHEL 177 2524 63 9400.50 3.72 11
Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity IFC 71 965 33 3593.50 3.72 12
Sigma Pi Beta Fraternity MIGC 13 159 4 589.90 3.71 13
Theta Chi Fraternity IFC 65 888 24 3282.30 3.70 14
Alpha Delta Pi Sorority PANHEL 97 1363 38 5034.70 3.69 15
Beta Delta Alpha Fraternity MIGC 4 61 0 225.30 3.69 16
Alpha Epsilon Omega Fraternity MIGC 25 352 10 1299.10 3.69 17
Alpha Gamma Alpha Sorority MIGC 24 331 8 1212.60 3.66 18
Kappa Delta Sorority PANHEL 117 1632 67 5963.10 3.65 19
Kappa Psi Epsilon Sorority, Inc. MIGC 36 453 29 1652.50 3.65 20
Theta Xi Fraternity IFC 52 715 20 2599.70 3.64 21
Chi Alpha Delta Sorority AGC 27 382 3 1380.00 3.61 22
Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity IFC 94 1298 31 4686.70 3.61 23
Sigma Chi Fraternity IFC 123 1649 51 5943.50 3.60 24
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Fraternity IFC 81 993 49 3571.10 3.60 25
Phi Sigma Rho Sorority PANHEL 90 1317 30 4733.80 3.59 26
Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity IFC 87 1179 16 4220.50 3.58 27
Kappa Sigma IFC 53 743 22 2630.90 3.54 28
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority - Nu Lambda Chapter NPHC 7 79 9 279.20 3.53 29
Alpha Gamma Omega Fraternity IFC 12 155 14 546.20 3.52 30
Zeta Beta Tau Fraternity IFC 51 652 33 2297.00 3.52 31
Beta Theta Pi Fraternity IFC 70 954 45 3355.80 3.52 32
Alpha Chi Omega Sorority PANHEL 108 1467 42 5148.30 3.51 33

Sigma Pi Fraternity IFC 21 281 3 975.70 3.47 34



Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Phi Lambda Rho Sorority Inc.
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Chi Delta Theta Sorority

Theta Delta Chi Fraternity
Theta Kappa Phi Sorority

Sigma Alpha Zeta Sorority Inc.
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority, Inc.
Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc.
Delta Sigma Phi Fraternity
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.
Delta Tau Delta Fraternity
Omega Sigma Tau Fraternity
Zeta Phi Rho Fraternity

Nu Alpha Kappa Fraternity Inc.

Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority,
Incorporated

La Unidad Latina, Lambda Upsilon Lambda
Fraternity, Inc.

Gamma Zeta Alpha Fraternity, Inc.

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity,
Inc.

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.

NPHC
LGC
NPHC
MIGC
IFC
AGC
MIGC
LGC
LGC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
AGC
MIGC
LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

NPHC

LGC

NPHC

NPHC

NPHC

19
11

10
32
19

28

22

297
146
108
130
153
408
270
372
119

300

30
253
46

113

51

160

130

116

42
37

10

w

H o o e o

1025.20
503.80
372.40
447.90
520.50

1366.50
904.10

1214.30
387.70
966.80
140.80

95.40
792.70
143.00

348.80

154.80

473.20

374.80

329.20

108.20
88.80

3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.40
3.35
3.35
3.26
3.26
3.22
3.20
3.18
3.13
311
3.09

3.04

2.96

2.88

2.84

2.58
2.40
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55
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